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	Name
	Term
	Contact Info
	Committee Role

	Eina Fishman, M.D.
	(Chair) 11/17/03-11/16/04
	66732

Eina.Fishman@med.va.gov 
	Chair, Physician Scientist

	Jeffery Fisher, M.D.
	(Vice-Chair) 10/10/03-10/09/06
	66715 / 6812

Jeff.Fisher@med.va.gov 
	Vice-Chair, Physician Scientist

	Aldona Baltch, M.D.
	1/23/02-1/22/05 
	66416 / 6559

Aldona.Baltch@med.va.gov 
	Physician Scientist

	Susan Burkart-Jayez, R.N.
	10/12/04-10/11/07
	66698

Susan.Burkart-Jayez@med.va.gov
	Other Scientist

	Kristine Cipperley, RSO 
	9/24/02-9/23/05
	65586

Kristine.Cipperley@med.va.gov 
	Other Scientist

	Mouhannad Dalao, M.D.
	9/24/02-9/23/05
	66460

Mouhannad.Dalao@med.va.gov 
	Physician Scientist

	Richard Grembocki, R/Ph. 
	6/18/02-6/17/05
	65744 / 6918

Richard.Grembocki@med.va.gov 
	Pharmacy Representative

	Petra Langner, M.D. 
	6/5/02-6/4/05
	65325 / 422-0875

Petra.Langner@med.va.gov 
	Physician Scientist

	Brian McCandless, M.D.
	4/21/03-4/20/06
	Cell 330-7473, 66640 / 865-0185

Brian.McCandless@med.va.gov 
	Physician Scientist

	Daniel Moriarty, Professor
	6/5/03-6/4/06
	445-2344

dmori@mail.als.edu
	Community Representative

	Bruce Nelson, Ph.D.
	7/24/03-7/23/06
	65320

Bruce.Nelson@med.va.gov 
	Social/Other Scientist

	Donald Pasquale, M.D.
	12/23/01-12/22/04, Ex-officio, non-voting
	65622 / 228-0977

Donald.Pasquale@med.va.gov  
	ACOS, Physician Scientist

	Lesa Paulsen-Cortés, Pharm.D.
	4/5/04-4/4/07, Ex-officio, non-voting
	66619

Lesa.Cortes@med.va.gov 
	Stratton VA Research Compliance Officer

	Linda Rodriguez, B.A. 
	4/2/02-4/1/05
	65633

LindaA.Rodriguez@med.va.gov 
	Social Scientist

	Pamela Sardo, Pharm.D., R.Ph.
	3/1/04-2/28/07
	(607) 664-4922

Pamela.Sardo@med.va.gov
	Other Scientist

	Dan R.Thompson, M.D. 
	5/9/03-5/8/06
	262-5963

Thompsdr@mail.amc.edu  
	Physician Scientist

	David Wallingford, B.A.
	7/2/02-7/1/05
	(518) 462-7600 x 142

david.wallingford@labor.state.ny.us 
	Community Representative

	Christine Wood, MBA
	6/28/02-6/27/05, Ex-officio, 

non-voting
	65621

Christine.Wood@med.va.gov  
	AO, Research & Development


* All members listed are voting members, unless otherwise noted
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